Ballarat Results Monday, 25 March, 2013

R +J BATTERIES 12:04PM CYNTHIA SHEREE PHOTOGRAPHY 1:50PM
1 $500.00-140.00-70.00 390 Metres Tier 3 - Maiden 7 $660.00-190.00-95.00 390 Metres Grade 5T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 FRANCHINA [M] 4 27.30 $3.00 0.50L 23.17 4.00 1.80 1 MODERN SILK [5] 3 30.60 $12.0 6.00L 22.57 4.70 1.80
2 BELLA NINA [M] 7 25.80 $7.50 0.50L 23.18 2.60 2 MOONLITE SPICE (QLD)[5] 8 26.30 $4.20 6.00L 22.94 1.70
3 PARK IT HAYLEY [M] 3 29.00$10.0 1.75L 23.27 3.20 3 VIKING TWO (TAS)[5] 6  32.00$7.50 8.00L 23.05 2.20
4 SUPER DUPER LAD [M] 2 33.40%11.0 3.25L 23.36 4 MR BO DOUGLAS [5] 2 33.00%$21.0 12.00 23.28
5 STARLIGHT WHIRL [M] 5 25.90 $5.00 4.25L 23.43 5 KELTIC RIDDLE [5] 1 32.70 $9.00 12.00 23.29
6 ESSEX STREET [M] 8) 8 31.40 $12.0 4.50L 23.44 6 PERFECT MEG [5] 5 28.30 $2.80 12.00 23.29
7 EBONY BLACK [M] 6) 6  26.60$16.0 4.50L 23.45 7 NO CASH EAR (NSW)[5] 7  30.20$26.0 13.00 23.37
8 WHEELS (NSW)[M] 1 32.40%7.50 16.00 24.14 8 LEG BEFORE (NSW)[5] 4 35.90 $3.40 14.00 23.40
REGALFANTASY- 14 $3.50 MAJOR STRIKE [5]Res. $5.00
HAMNNAH-BSBEN-H——— $99.0 ARVO'S STEFAN [5]Res. $9.00
Time 23.17 Splits 8.59(7) Time 22.57 Splits 8.58(3)
Trifecta $254.00 Exacta $20.00 Quinella $12.00 First4 $1008.20 RunningDouble $0.00 Trifecta $134.20 Exacta $22.30 Quinella $9.30 First4 $977.30 RunningDouble $17.30
MEGA MERCH 12:22PM LION QUALITY PRODUCTS 2:09PM
2 $500.00-140.00-70.00 450 Metres Tier 3 - Maiden 8 $660.00-190.00-95.00 545 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 CARDIAC ARREST [M] 1  34.10%$10.0 1.25L 26.29 6.40 1.70 1 DYNA ARIEL (NSW)[5] 6 31.00$4.20 1.5L31.90 3.20 1.50
2 SANSA (NSW)[M] 8 28.90 $3.50 1.25L 26.36 2.00 2 ELGIN LANE [5] 4 28.80 $16.0 1.5L 32.00 5.00
3 HOUSE WINS [M] 4 28.00$10.0 1.25L 26.37 2.50 3 MARKET BIRD [5] 2  26.50%5.00 3.5L32.12 2.00
4 CRAVING EUPHORIA [M] 2 28.10$8.50 2.75L 26.45 4 ALLWORTH GIRL (NSW)[5] 8  26.40$9.00 9.00L 32.45
5 ANDREA GAIL [M] 7 28.50 $15.0 3.75L 26.52 5 GLENAVON ROBIN [5] 1 28.00 $12.0 10.00 32.53
6 SLIPAWAY MAVIS [M] 5 30.90 $15.0 7.50L 26.74 6 MY LUCKY FORTUNE J[5] 3 30.00 $7.50 11.00 32.56
7 BALI'S PRIDE [M] 6 31.10 $6.00 9.00L 26.85 7 CAMPASPE TINA [5] 7 28.10 $6.50 12.00 32.65
8 HEIDI HEIDI [M] 3  26.60$3.00 12.00 27.00 8 LUMEN'S OF LIGHT [5] 5  32.40$3.00 13.00 32.72
NISHIKORI [M]Res. $8.00 TARKS LEGEND (QLD)[5]Res. $2.50
DESTROY SHE SAID [MIRes. $7.50 JACK ENLIM (NSW)[5]Res. $9.00
Time 26.29 Splits 6.75(1) 11.65(1) Time 31.90 Splits 6.94(8) 13.96(4)
Trifecta $145.10 Exacta $30.00 Quinella $6.40 First4 $456.60 RunningDouble $42.90 Trifecta $549.60 Exacta $71.50 Quinella $58.90 First4 $3320.70 RunningDouble
$18.80
BMD CONSTRUCTIONS 12:39PM LATROBE STREET MEGA MEATS 2:26PM
3 $660.00-190.00-95.00 390 Metres Grade 5T3 $660.00-190.00-95.00 450 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 BRINNY STRESS [5] 2 27.50 $15.0 4.50L 22.77 20.50 3.20 1 VEL BELENA [5] 5 29.30 $6.00 0.25L 26.07 5.60 1.30
2 BALTIC TYPHOON [5] 3 33.70 $15.0 4.50L 23.04 5.00 2 ABSOLUTE LEEDER [5] 8 29.60 $2.70 0.25L 26.08 1.60
3 ROCKAFELLA [5] 1 31.30 $2.50 5.00L 23.07 1.20 3 WHY NOT ALBERT [5] 7 33.50 $8.00 6.50L 26.45 2.40
4 SHE'S ALL CODY [5] 5 26.80 $6.00 6.50L 23.16 4 SPEEDWAY STUEY [5] 6 34.70 $21.0 6.50L 26.47
5 SOHO LEGEND (QLD)[5] 4 29.00 $5.50 9.00L 23.32 5 MIGHTY CLASSY (QLD)[5] 4 31.00 $21.0 7.50L 26.52
6 DEMON HUNTER (NSW)[5] 6) 6  33.80$5.50 10.00 23.37 6 KRAKEN BELLE [5] 2 27.60%$12.0 8.50L 26.59
7 JEEVES [5] 7  36.20 $8.50 13.00 23.56 7 KICKIT UP[5]1) 1 25.90%$21.0 9.00L 26.63
8 COMPLICATED MISS (WA)[5] 8 31.00 $9.00 18.00 23.86 8 EMPIRE JESS [5] 3 30.90 $4.00 15.00 27.02
SUPER SHY [5]Res. $15.0 SHRER-SEHEYFHHS—— $11.0
SISFER-BUHBARS—— $8.50 ECLIPTIC [5]Res. $13.0
Time 22.77 Splits 8.53(2) Time 26.07 Splits 6.70(8) 11.60(8)

Trifecta $292.70 Exacta $205.00 Quinella $55.60 First4 $2169.80 RunningDouble Trifecta $109.10 Exacta $29.80 Quinella $8.00 First4 $1753.20 RunningDouble $43.40
$171.60

MCKNIGHTS ELECTRICAL 12:57PM ON LINE SYSTEM REPAIRS 2:45PM
4 $660.00-190.00-95.00 390 Metres Grade 5 T3 10 $660.00-190.00-95.00 450 Metres Grade5T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 CARRY ON STEVE [5] 8 31.00 $5.00 4.25L 22.78 6.00 1.70 1 HE'S SCHMICK [5] 7 29.70 $5.00 0.25L 25.83 11.40 3.40
2 GO GO GRACIE [5] 5 28.10 $15.0 4.25L 23.03 450 2 SPOT ON PEDRO [5] 6 36.20 $16.0 0.25L 25.85 1.70
3 LILY QUIST [5] 7 29.50 $6.50 5.50L 23.12 2.40 3 DARLEY SOS [5] 4 33.70 $4.50 2.75L 25.99 1.60
4 PACEY PALMER [5] 2 32.00 $3.00 5.50L 23.13 4 TRANSFORMOSA [5] 5 27.80 $4.00 3.00L 26.02
5 FIVE SCALLYWAGS [5] 4 32.80 $3.00 6.50L 23.18 5 BIT DASHING (SA)[5] 3 26.50 $10.0 9.00L 26.37
6 TOKEN ALI [5] 6 35.80 $15.0 9.50L 23.36 6 CHUFFED [5] 1 34.50 $7.00 10.00 26.43
7 NO ACTION [5] 3 30.50 $11.0 12.00 23.48 7 HOLLY MADE ME [5] 8 28.20 $7.00 10.00 26.44
8 MICHELLE ENLIM (NSW)[5] 1) 1 27.10 $10.0 16.00 23.73 8 SIREN GRANGE [5] 2 28.80 $5.00 11.00 26.52
- $9.00 UNO MORDI [5]Res. $9.00
DON'S FLASH [5]Res. $7.50 PALM OF GOLD [5]Res. $4.00
Time 22.78 Splits 8.53(8) Time 25.83 Splits 6.79(7) 11.63(7)
Trifecta $489.20 Exacta $53.40 Quinella $56.10 First4 $2777.00 RunningDouble Trifecta $220.40 Exacta $54.30 Quinella $15.70 First4 $660.50 RunningDouble $51.80
$83.50
VELOCETTE AT STUD 1:14PM NEVERFAIL SPRINGWATER 3:02PM
5 $660.00-190.00-95.00 545 Metres Grade 5 T3 1 1 $660.00-190.00-95.00 390 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 WILL HE BOLT (NSW)[5] 4 32.20$7.50 1.25L 3145 2.30 1.04 1 TEN TO MIDNIGHT [5] 5 27.80 $21.0 1.25L 22.48 9.40 2.60
2 ELLE'S HOPE [5] 5 29.30 $6.00 1.25L 31.52 2.10 2 MADE BY HOLLY [5] 2 26.10 $2.70 1.25L 22.56 1.70
3 SIR ALFRED (NSW)[5] 1 28.10 $2.50 5.00L 31.76 1.04 3 DONDE ESTA ROJO [5] 1 34.10 $5.50 3.00L 22.67 1.40
4 SURE THING [5] 7 31.80 $21.0 11.00 32.10 4  MINIMAY MISS [5] 6 22.40 $16.0 8.00L 22.96
5 MR. ZED [5] 2 29.50 $26.0 13.00 32.23 5 LIL MISS FANTASY [5] 7 25.50 $6.00 8.50L 23.01
6 LASSURGE [5] 6 32.80 $16.0 17.00 32.48 6 SCHRODER GIRL [5] 3 26.90 $5.00 9.00L 23.04
7 TOKEN WHIRL [5] 3 27.40 $9.00 25.00 33.02 7 DYERS DANCER (NSW)[5] 4 26.90 $11.0 11.00 23.17
$3.00 8 GALO'S GOLD [5] 8 34.60 $11.0 12.00 23.19
MY LEE (NSW)[MIRes. $26.0 BEN FRED [5]Res. $21.0
BRONNY ENLIM (NSW)[5]Res. $7.50 HARADAM [5]Res. $13.0
Time 31.45 Splits 6.64(4) 16.52(4) Time 22.48 Splits 8.49(5)
Trifecta $32.40 Exacta $10.90 Quinella $9.70 First4 $212.10 RunningDouble $41.80  Trifecta $178.50 Exacta $79.40 Quinella $30.70 First4 $4144.40 RunningDouble
$62.80
STRIDES FUNCTION CENTRE 1:33PM ALLSORTS CATERING 3:21PM
6 $660.00-190.00-95.00 450 Metres Grade 5T3 1 2 $660.00-190.00-95.00 390 Metres Grade 5T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 OPIES ILLUSION (NSW)[5] 7 34.80 $6.00 0.02525.82 3.00 1.70 1 HARD TO HANDLE [5] 8 33.60 $4.00 0.25L 22.85 2.60 1.40
2 TEE MURPHY (NSW)[5] 2 28.40 $5.00 0.025 25.82 1.10 2 SLIPAWAY MERVYN [5] 3 32.00 $2.50 0.25L 22.86 1.30
3 CUTTS ROAD (TAS)[5] 6 32.00 $16.0 3.25L 26.01 7.50 3 RIGHT SAID RED [5] 1 33.10 $7.00 1.75L 22.94 1.80
4 CARN BANDIT [5] 8 32.80 $12.0 6.00L 26.19 4 DREAMING ANNIE [5] 4 22.10 $16.0 1.75L 22.96
5 CLAYOQUOT (NSW)[5] 1 34.20 $12.0 6.50L 26.22 5 LOPSIDED LOUIE [5] 2 30.10 $6.00 2.00L 22.97
6 ENHANCED [5] 3 37.30 $4.20 8.50L 26.35 6 TRISH THE DISH [5] 7 27.70$9.00 4.25L 23.11
7 VINTNER [5] 5 32.50 $3.00 9.50L 26.40 7 BLACK BARGAIN (SA)[5] 6 25.70 $21.0 4.50L 23.11
8 POTSY'S BOY [5] 4 33.90 $7.50 12.00 26.54 8 BO PEEP FLYER [5] 5 30.80 $26.0 6.50L 23.23
MURRAY VIEW [5]Res. $26.0 REGAL BEAN [5]Res. $7.00
LACE OUT [5]Res. $7.50 WHO'S HOOK [5]Res. $13.0
Time 25.82 Splits 6.64(2) 11.48(2) Time 22.85 Splits 8.44(7)

Trifecta $107.00 Exacta $14.10 Quinella $7.80 First4 $971.30 RunningDouble $8.60  Trifecta $27.90 Exacta $8.90 Quinella $4.20 First4 $208.70 RunningDouble $46.90
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